Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Julia Magoro <JMagoro@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Thursday, 28 January 2021 11:49
To: info@churchsquarebar.co ze; infc@gaa.org.za; info@nationalbarcouncil.co.za;

info@nationalbarcouncil.co.za; (hbadmin@law.co.za; jhbbar@law.co.za: ptabar@law.co.za;
Deon Gericke; Yvonne Badenhorst; reception@loftusadv.co.za;
gautengsocadv@gmail.com; nccadmin@law.co.za; sue@lawcircle.co.za;
manager@advchambers.cc.za; manager@clubadvocates.co.za;
manager@gkchambers.co.za; hes1@law.co.za; northgautengadv@gmail.com

Ce: motions pretoria
Subject: UNCPPCOSED MOTION COURT 02 FEB 2021 BEFORE MOGALE A}
Attachments: DIRECTIVE UNOPPQOSED BEFORE MOGALE A 02 FEBRUARY 2021.docx; UNOPFPOSED

ROLL 02 FEBRUARY 2021 NEUKIRCHER } + MOGALE AJ.docx

Dear Ali

Attached hereto please find a directive and unopposed metion’s roll from Judge Mogale’s office for the 2™ February 2021.

Regards
M Magoro
(012) 492 6786
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Unopposed motion court Before Mogale Al will start at 8h30

Postpenements and removals

Before 8h90 on the 02 February 2021 please indicate if your matter is to be pestponed sine die orto a
date arranged by the Registrar or to be removed and how the costs thereof are tc be dealt with. Please

mail in Word format the draft order to jmagoro@judiciary.org.za.

Counsel need not appear to postpone or remove a matter provided a draft order to that effect has been
emailed.

Matters to be heard via tele-conference

Counsel are hereby informed that Court will commence vig tele conference (MS TEAMS} at 08H30. Ms |
Magoro will send out the necessary invitations to attend.

Please ensure that alf the draft orders to be moved, are mailed in Word format by 08H0O on the 2
February 2021, to jmagoro@judiciary.org.za. Piease further indicate on the draft order that it was
cbtained electronically via tele conference {MS TEAMS).

Should it become apparent that further matters can be disposed of on the papers and submissions
uploaded on caselines, MsJ Magoro will inform Counsel timeousiy.




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION OF PRETORIA)
(UNCPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

02 FEBRUARY 2021
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NEUKRICHER J

10.

11.

i2.

13.

. ABSA BANK

. NRTEXEIRA

. OT MAEPA

FNB

FNB

FNB

LM MONAMA

CJ BEZUIDENHOUT

K SEBUSHO

JL SWART

JCADLE

BUSINESS VENTURE

A MAHLABA

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

GN TOMOSE

RAF

RAF

MC MOSHAKGA +1

NL KUBEKA

JC BRIEL

JMADIBENG

CARDINAL WEIGHBRIDGE

RAF

MEC HEALTH GAUTENG

E CADLE

BAKSONS PTY LTD

DEP HEALTH GAUTENG

41046/15

45913/20

37866/20

33636/19

53124/20

44151/20

21936/19

34068/20

79766/19

8395/20

34630/20

7337/20

30303/20




14, ATTACQ WATERFALL

15. STANDARD BANK

16. 5B GUARANTEE

17. BUSINESS PARTNERS

18. AW VAN ROOYEN

19. NATIONAL HORSERACING SA

20. D NYAKURIMWA

21, LM NTUL

22. LR SIZIBA

23. CG BENATAR

24. T MUZIVI

25. ABSA BANK

26. LE MAMOTSAU

27. OAK CAP

28, CHANGING TIDES

29. JLVAN ZYL

30. OCTATIR!

31. FNB

32, EX PARTE A HARRIS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

')

'S

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

V5

SCAP STORIES SA

GQ BUCHNER

DM FOLLEY

INVESTIPLAN BLUE

V HENNING

PRECIOUS QUTCOMES

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DEP OF GAUTENG HEALTH

RAF

CITY OF JHB METRO

RAF

P CRONIJE

RAF

W LOMAS

A PHENDU

RAF

MIN OF POLICE

NP CABA

57502/20

39980/19

1357/20

19098/20

22299/20

80233/18

4008/19

23172/20

2915/19

6236/20

19242/20

20028/20

12590/20

55347/20

71261/19

53779/20

63052/17

44147/20

52239/20




EEN

34,

35.

36.

37

38.

39,

40.

41,

42,

FNB

BRANDA ALCHEMIST

KNDHLOVU

ABSA BANK

C RANGA

SB GUARANTEE

ALSMIT

ABSA BANK

FNB

GC MOUMAKWE

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

A

VS

VS

VS

M THOLE

AVIDITY GROUP

DG HOME AFFAIRS

ARNET WELGEMOED TRUST

RAF

FO MOLWELANG

RAF

34188/20

18083/20

77572/19

33586/1%

15438/20

24472/20

30392/18

SD VAN DER MERWE 9705/18

W) CLAASSENS

Mi MOUMAKWE

86347/18

52810/20




RUARY 2021

43,

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

STANDARD BANK

TC MOSHOEU

FNB

BM MOSLEANE

RESCUE COMPANY

ABSA BANK

C JOUBERT

EX PARTE VE GOLDRIDGE

BT APHANE

DM MOELA

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

FP MLUNGANE

FNB

AM MARAKALLA

o Ewe v Wt e -

EFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE M
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DGALE :"}L.l_

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

JRK THEMA

LEGATUS TRUST

H MAPHOLI

RAF

WELBEPLAN BOERDERY

ZN NHLAPO

V JOUBERT

RAF

RAF

SE TLADI

5 GOUVEIA

RAF

SO OLATOKUN

RAF

57609/20

39510/20

11713/19

34883/20

55348/20

34356/20

20813/20

734/20

37858/20

37862/20

35868/20

15586/18

7394/18

13677/20

37859/20 !
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58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

SB GUARANTEE

P NZIMA

KP RAMMEGO

SB GUARANTEE

CNELL

MW KEBE

NITRO SECURITISATION

E CREMER

SB GUARANTEE

FNB

BLUECOR PTY LTD

EX PARTE HL HAMMAN

EX PARTE C GIEZING

FNB

T NHLAPO

STANDARD BANK

A MAHLABA

STANDARD BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

\'A)

VS

M MTHIMUNYE

DEP OF HEALTH GAUTENG

RAF

V CALITZ

GI NELL

RAF

GS MCHUNU

RAF

C APHANE

SM MXOLI

K MANUFACTURING

MS KANYANE

Ki MSIZA

SRTOPA

DEP HEALTH GAUTENG

A EGBUNIKE

77691/19

23177/20

28902/18

6393/20

3675/19

79211/17

6617/20

38051/16

22767/20

50557/20

60242/20

54632/20

52240/20

43783/20

29744/20

58606/19
30088/20

54793/20




76.

77.

78.

79,

30.

81.

82.

83.

84,

K BU PLESSIS

ABSA BANK

M! RANTHONG

SB GUARANTEE

FNB

CHANGING TIDES

STANDARD BANK

FNB

T MARISHANE

VS8

A

VS

Vs

VS

M)

VS

VS

VS

RAF 68535/17

MTROLLIP 13662/19

MEC HEALTH & SCCIAL DEV  17274/19

LA TADFORD +1 18318/20
B KEKANA 74404/17
NY KUNDON 13226/20
[ MOLWELANG 24472/20
MC MOSHAKGA 33636/19
RAF 61112/16




